	TA	99	2.) <i>i</i>
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	John convey			••••
and observe the contrast of th	free of Lots offi Cour	cia	i,	16 pl
to speciments at 1 characteristics.	SUBJ		r T Jul	o: at
A description of the second	2. 3.	Rec and Res	i e	as
i	٠.	in		

L

S

ဋ္ဌာ

WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR

Grantee, the following described real property ces except as specifically set forth herein situated in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit: , 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 of ELMWOOD PARK, according to the

at thereof on file in the Office of the County Clerk of Klamath gon.

- tions, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the Klamath Falls.
- ions, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights ements for ditches and canals, of Klamath Irrigation District.
- tions, including the terms and provisions thereof, as set forth d from Oscar Shive et ux., to Fred Peterson, et ux., dated 🐇 January 12, 1924, recorded January 24, 1924 in Book 62 at Page 362, HE SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE Deed Records.

The said property is free from encumbrances except

(Includes Mobile Home)	
Dated thisday of .No	ovember 1979 Asha Africa
	John y appen
	ON, County of Klamath)ss. November 2/ ,19 79 peared the above named John C. Pappas
	viedged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and de
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires: ///2/52
(OFFICIAL SEAL) WARRANTY DEED	Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires: ///2/82
	Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires: ///2/82
WARRANTY DEED	Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires: /// 2/82
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas	Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires: /// 2/82 STATE OF OREGON
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove °	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within inst
John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove S 1194 Crescent Street S Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove 1194 Crescent Street Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Western Bank	STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove S 1194 Crescent Street S Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Western Bank #21 South 1	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on ment was r
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove 1194 Crescent Street Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Western Bank	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR County of Klamath I certify that the within inst. ment was received for record on Cay of ,19 at o'clock M. and record in book on page or file/reel number
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove Street	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR A county of Klamath I certify that the within inst. ment was received for record on a car. GRY of, 19 at o'clockM., and record in book on page or file/reel number Record of Deeds of said County.
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove S 1194 Crescent Street S Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Western Bank #21 South 1	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR COUNTY Of Klamath I certify that the within inst. ment was received for record on SPACE RESERVED FOR FOR In book O'clock M., and record in book on page o'tile/reel number Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove Street	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on ment was received for record on in book on page or file/reel number Record of Deeds of said County.
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove 1194 Crescent Street Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Western Bank #27 booth 7 = OR 976 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Th: Maxwell S. Hargroye	STATE OF OREGON STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within inst. ment was received for record on day of, 19 at'clockM_, and record in book on page or file/reel number Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
WARRANTY DEED John C. Pappas Maxwell S. Hargrove S 1194 Crescent Street S Klamath Falls, OR 976 GRANTE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Western Bank 121 South 1 S NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements	STATE OF OREGON STANTOR STANTOR STANTOR COUNTY OF Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on to day of 19 at 0'clock M, and record in book on page or file/reel number RECORDER'S USE COUNTY affixed.

4. Agreement, including the terms and provises thereof, between the United States of America and Fred Peterson, et ux., dated June 9, 1927, recorded July 12, 1927 in Book 76 at Page 116, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

5. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated : July 8, 1933

Recorded : July 8, 1933

Recorded : July 24, 1933

In favor of : The California Oregon Power Company

In favor of : The California Oregon Power Company

In tavor of : The Callfornia oregon lower to the confidence of as set

6. Reservations, including the terms and provisions thereof, as set forth in Deed from Fred Peterson et ux., to Robert L. Weeks, dated June 1, 1939, recorded October 4, 1939 in Book 124 at Page 583, Deed Records.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

		of Maxwell Hargrove	the day
	r record at request	or A.D., 19 89 at 2:51	o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. 1105
of	_April	of Deeds	on Page <u>6685</u>
		01	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FFF	¢13 00		By Onwine Muilendere